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*How long have you been a Live-In Carer?
Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Less than a year 9 16.0 %
1 year - 3 years 19 33.9%
4 -6 Years 12 214 %
6 + Years 13 232 %
No Response(s) 3 53%

Totals 56 100%

How often do you expect to change employers?
Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Every 5 years 24 42.8 %
Every 2 years 7 12.5%
Each Year 6 10.7 %
In six months to a year 5 8.9%
Less than six months at a 4 71%
time
No Response(s) 10 17.8 %
Totals 56 100%
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Would you be ok with sharing your current salary?*Not including travel food allowance & holiday)*We wiill

only use this to get an average of what Live-In Carers Currently Earn

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
300 - 350 a week [ 5 8.9%
350 -400 a week | 1 1.7%
400 - 450 a week [ ] 6 10.7 %
450 - 500 a week I 10 17.8%
500 - 550 a week I 11 19.6 %
550 - 600 a week [ ] 8 142 %
600 - 650 a week [ 2 35%
650 - 700 a week I 5 8.9%
700 - 750 a week 0 0.0%
750 - 800 | 1 1.7 %
800 + [ 3 5.3 %
No Response(s) [ | 4 7.1%
Totals 56 100%

How much ideally would you be happy to earn?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
300 - 350 a week 0 0.0%
350 -400 a week [ 2 35%
400 - 450 a week | 1 1.7 %
450 - 500 a week 0 0.0%
500 - 550 a week I 9 16.0 %
550 - 600 a week [ ] 6 10.7 %
600 - 650 a week I 9 16.0 %
650 - 700 a week I 9 16.0 %
700 - 750 a week ] 5 8.9%
750 - 800 ] 5 8.9%
800 + I 7 12.5 %
No Response(s) . 3 53%
Totals 56 100%

Of Live In Care Agencies, name up to three care agencies you would rate the best?

35 Response(s)
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What can the industry (government, care agencies, charities etc) do to support you better?

36 Response(s)

*Which of these sites would you rate best to find Live In Care Work?
1 = Least Likely, 2 = Not fussed, 3 = | might, 4 = Likely, 5 = Most Likely

Number of Rating
Answer 1 2 3 4 5 Response(s) Score*
liveincarejobs.co.uk _ 48 4.4
Gumtree _ 48 2.8
Reed | 48 3.0
Indeed - 48 33
Total Jobs _ 48 3.1

*The Rating Score is the weighted average calculated by dividing the sum of all weighted ratings by the number of total responses.

How did you learn of www.liveincarejobs.co.uk?
Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Google | 43 82.6 %
Friend / Colleague - 5 9.6 %
Facebook - 4 7.6 %
Other [ | 2 38%

Totals 52 100%

How likely are you to re-visit our website or recommend it?
Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Very likely ] 40 71.4%
Somewhat likely - 8 14.2 %
Neutral . 3 53%
Somewhat unlikely 0 0.0%
Very unlikely I 1 1.7%
No Response(s) - 4 7.1%

Totals 56 100%
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How satisfied are you with the www.liveincarejobs.co.uk website?

Answer
Very satisfied

Somewhat satisfied
Neutral

Somewhat dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied

No Response(s)

0%

Number of
100% Response(s)

30
10
12

Totals 56

Response
Ratio

53.5 %
17.8 %
214 %
0.0%
0.0%
7.1%
100%

Any other comments?

12 Response(s)
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